PUBLIC
MONTESSORI

Elementary Systems to Support Strong Montessori
Elementary Alumni Association

Time

2:30

2:40

3:00

315

3:30

3:45

4:00

Activity

Welcome, Introductions, Framing

Whole to parts

Work Journals

Elementary Work Systems

Student Conferences

Systems synthesis

Closing

July 16, 2021

Resources

Agenda

Elementary Work FOB
Elementary Going Out

Elementary Work Journals
Work Journal Lesson

Elementary Systems Checklist
Elementary On-going Work- LE

Elementary On-going Work- UE

Elementary Conference Tool

Grammar Box Tool



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1J4wSAEkvVrVLpUQW8nrpnGToAGSuQXsPTmA_hCf3nTo/edit#
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1w8uybo0gWwxF_U6DTFtPOSjb6--jE0Ov/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1D4yvOaiaFjxq-rELv4gBhYJRoUEnpmjT/edit#heading=h.gjdgxs
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1i3gJkGizL7KWiPcUneq5fslwk8tkWgv4/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1j19xZteC4wlCybGb8qrHbN5jBHNbhQld/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1GN91pRDNZhJRyVGidru4LyA4HEapXHbU6iNBtzVMRv8/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Rumo70xk1GESRAt7MOsdwxuiJ-R7qECK/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1wQBqpMjgYiP6r-VQAbAx-ssKMDPkJNu5/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1pu-CtUpvv_iy2Yo2aQDHNPdPdIEiv5ZXdnD3B4iahiY/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1wZU1WwTU2BA4Htin8hIzhfhl7deD49mO/edit#heading=h.gjdgxs

