

# Elementary Systems to Support Strong Montessori

Elementary Alumni Association

July 16 , 2021

Time	Activity	Resources
2:30	Welcome, Introductions, Framing	<a href="#">Agenda</a>
2:40	Whole to parts	<a href="#">Elementary Work FOB</a> <a href="#">Elementary Going Out</a>
3:00	Work Journals	<a href="#">Elementary Work Journals</a> <a href="#">Work Journal Lesson</a>
3:15	Elementary Work Systems	<a href="#">Elementary Systems Checklist</a> <a href="#">Elementary On-going Work- LE</a> <a href="#">Elementary On-going Work- UE</a>
3:30	Student Conferences	<a href="#">Elementary Conference Tool</a>
3:45	Systems synthesis	<a href="#">Grammar Box Tool</a>
4:00	Closing	